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Fed - R e i # LR | &
1| 4 27| s EBmAR FIR [ WOsmAELLS 2,705| 2,997,295
2 | 4 12| & WHMAR BR (WOFMAZENS 2,705| 2,994,590
3|4 25| 8 AMMAR FH |[FHeAELNS 2,705| 2,991,885
4|4 25| 8 AMBAR G |HRA LIS 2,705| 2,989,180
5| 4 25| s AMEAR A |54 A TN 3,312| 2,985,868
6 | 4 10. FHE A (U0 RAADEIS 4,743| 2,981,125
7|4 12| 10 BBR BR [HUULARTLLS 1,650/ 2,979,475
s |4 7|10 B5BR FH |[FIIRIARTLOS 3,901| 2,975,574
o | 4 10. BHH TG [HOURARZLS 3,960| 2,971,614
0| 4 10. FHH A [HUULRIANELLS 3,818| 2,967,796
1l al | 0 sne fim [SMOLS—Hvbeoml BN H—EX 993 2,966,803
2| 4 12| 10 %B" mg |1 RETESCERDERATA 6,072| 2,960,731
3] 4 12| 10858 BR |[SEBRATLLS 1,338| 2,959,393
4| 4 12| 10 EBR BR [5TLoMATHMNG 3,625| 2,955,768
5| 4 12| 10 BHR TH |[HEREARLLS 2,572| 2,953,196
16| 4| 12| 10 BHE FE [3ILIMAZMNS 1,002| 2,952,194
171 4 12| 10. B%E A |EREEIAZLNS 1,813} 2,950,381
18| 4 | 12| 10. 2HE A |FTLyMAXILLS 878 2,949,503
19| 4 26| 10 BB A |WEEEAELS 2,356| 2,947,147
20| 4 | 26| 10. %BR FAR [5TLIMAZHNG 2,204] 2,944,943
21| 5 | 27| 8 EHEAR AR W #8s A L5 2,705| 2,942,238
22| 5 10| 8 &HEAR BR (WOFMSAZLLS 2,705 2,939,533
23| 5 25| 8 AHEAR TH |[HH5AELOS 2,705| 2,936,828
24| 5 25| 8 AMBAR AT | HWSALILS 2,705| 2,934,123
25 | 5 | 25| 8 EHEAR A [FMsAELLS 3,312| 2,930,811
2 | 5 10. EHH E QUYL TS SRV 4,950| 2,925,861
27 | 5 10. FHE BR [FUsrsAaELLS 1,650| 2,924,211
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28 7| 10 R FE [HUULREARTLLS 3,904| 2,920,307
29 10. BHE A |[HUUREARZLNG 2,970| 2,917,337
30 10. BHE BA |HUULREARTINS 3,254| 2,914,083
31 21 | 3 LR 235> |75 600088 [HEEHESH R 35,156| 2,878,927
32| 5 25| 10 BER B |EREHES AL 2,908 2,876,019
33 10| 10. 5% R |EEEsAxLLS 1,813/ 2,874,206
34 10| 10. BHR BE |sTLvbsAELLS 3,625| 2,870,581
35 10| 10. EHBE FH |#ESEEsAXLLS 2,580 2,868,001
% |5 10| 10 5K TH |$ILvrsALILS 1,002| 2,866,999
37 10| 10 EHE AL |EEBESARLLS 1,819| 2,865,180
38 10 | 10. BHE A |[2TLyrs AXILS 878 2,864,302
39 25 | 10. BHRE A |MSBESHRHLS 2,385| 2,861,917
40 25 | 10. BHH BA |5TLvks A% 2,204| 2,859,713
4] 6 28| 8 AHEAR M |LOFMeRXhS 2,705| 2,857,008
42| 6 | 10| B AHBAR AR |WOHMeAEHLS 2,705| 2,854,303
43 25 | 8 AHHBAR TH |HHe8 TS 2,705| 2,851,598
44| 6 25| B8 EHHEAR T |56 AL 2,705| 2,848,893
45 25 | 8 WHHBAR BA |SM6 AT 3,312| 2,845,581
46 10. BHH ME |FUUs R RTINS 5,080/ 2,840,501
47 10. BHE BB |AUUrreAHELS 4,950 2,835,551
48 7 | 10. EHBE ER [HYUUREARILLS 3,904| 2,831,647
49 10. FHE AG VUL REA RTINS 3,630| 2,828,017
50 10. BHE BAR [HUULREARELLG 4,152| 2,823,865
51 10| 8 EHWAZ L3R5 |BFREHEA~9AH) 16,500| 2,807,365
52 25 | 10. BHR AIE |ssEEe A xmLS 2,962| 2,804,403
53 10| 10. EHE BB |mEEEeARLLS 1,657 2,802,746
54 10| 10. B BE |[sLvreAZHLS 3,625| 2,799,121
55 10| 10. EH# FE |HEBECATALS 2,295 2,796,826
56 10| 10. EHE TH |5ILvr6 AR 1,002| 2,795,824
57 10| 10. BHE AG |wEEiEe A ThA 1,812| 2,794,012
58 10| 10. EB5E TG |5TLvreAZLLS 878| 2,793,134
59 25 | 10. BHR BA |sEEeRxmhLS 2,375| 2,790,759
60 25 | 10. BBRE BA |[5TLureAZMmLS 2,204| 2,788,555
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61| 7 | 27| 8 BHEBAE BT [WOHE7AXLLG 2,705] 2,785,850
62 7 12| 8 AHBEAE BER |[WOHE7AXLLS 2,705| 2,783,145
63| 7 | 25| 8 BAHEBAE TH [HETAXLNS 2,705 2,780,440
64 | 7 | 25 8. EMEBAR AE |FR7 ASTiLG 2,705| 2,771,135
65 | 7 25| 8 BHEAE WA |HE7AXBLS 3,700{ 2,774,035
66 | 7 10. %8 B |HVILRTASZHLS 2,678 2,768,357
67 | 7 10. EHHE AR |[HVILRTASZHLS 4,290| 2,764,067
68 | 7 7 | 10. BHH FEH [(AVILRTASEILLS 3,905 2,760,162
69| 7 | 10 BBR AH [HUUsRTAAZLS 3,960/ 2,756,202
01 7 10. % & RA | HVILRTASELLS 4,868| 2,751,334
71| 5 14| 8 BAHBAR &3R5 [d-fileftt 202144H~2022438 60,000| 2,691,334
72| 7 26| 10. BHE AR [EHEETATLLS 2,940} 2,688,394
73 7 121 10. BHKE ER |EHBE7AXLNS 1,403 2,686,991
7417 12| 10. EBE BER |#7Lyk7AXLLS 3,625] 2,683,366
75 7 12| 10. EBE TH (EHERTAZLNS 2,219 2,681,147
617 12} 10. EHE R |2TLub7BXINGS 1,002} 2,680,145
7701 7 112 10. =HBE W EHEE7ALS 1,887 2,678,258
8| 7 12| 10. BHE AT 27Uy BXRLLS 878| 2,677,380
791 7 26| 10. BEE WA |BEEF7VAXLLS 2,001| 2,675,379
80| 7 | 26| 10. BHE RA [27Lyr7AZILS 2,204| 2,673,175
81| 8 27 8. AHBAE AR (WO AL 2,705{ 2,670,470
82| 8 | 10 8. AHEAER BR [uOFMsAXLLS 2,705 2,667,765
83| 8 | 25| B8 AHEAH FH |HEASAXLLS 2,705 2,665,060
84| 8 | 25 8. R¥EBAE A% |[HEMsAXILG 2,705} 2,662,355
851 8 25 8. ENEAR IRAR |FMs AL 3,700f 2,658,655
86 | 8 10. BHE B [HVULRBASKILS 5177} 2,653,478
87| 8 10. B8 BR [HVILRSASKIWLS 5,280} 2,648,198
88| 8 10| 10. BHE FEH |[HVILRARKILLS 3,906| 2,644,292
89| 8 10. EHE A | HVURBAS KIS 2,970| 2,641,322
90 10. E58 AR AV KRBBAXILS 4,697| 2,636,625
91 | 8 | 25| 10. BBE BT |[EHEESAILLS 2,959| 2,633,666
921 5 21| 10. BKE BR |[1voh—ryuD 1,082| 2,632,584
93| 8 | 10| 10. B¥E BER |[EHEFESAXILS 1,816] 2,630,768
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94 | 8 | 10| 10. EH#E BR |[47Lvr8AXILS 3,625| 2,627,143
95 | 8 10| 10. BHKE TH |EHEESAXLLS 2,296} 2,624,847
96 | 8 10| 10. BHEE EH [4TLvk8 AL 1,002} 2,623,845
97 | 8 | 10| 10. BHE AE |EHEFESAXNLLS 1,827 2,622,018
98 | 8 . 10| 10. EHE A% (47U vk AXILSD 878| 2,621,140
99 | 8 25| 10. EHE WA |EHEFESATLS 2,368{ 2,618,772
100 8 | 25| 10. % #& WA [2TLvr8 ARG 2,204 2,616,568
101} 7 . 2| 10. B8 KRS |DE—Ak- 1201 9,420| 2,607,148
102 8 12| 10. BB%& BR (Ao 9h—t)uP 2,517] 2,604,631
103 8 21| 10. BB BR |2 oh—tUvs 1,303| 2,603,328
04| 6 28| 10 BHRE Hig OO S dbeomb BT X 2,980| 2,600,348
1051 9 | 27| 8 BEHEBAE B (WO AZILS 2,705 2,597,643
106 9 10| 8 BEHEAZ HR (WOHFMIAXLLS 2,705] 2,594,938
107 9 | 25| 8 BEHEA® FH (HEOBAXMLLS 2,705{ 2,592,233
108 9 25| 8 BHEBAE AR (A9 A XIS 2,705{ 2,589,528
109 9 | 25| B8 BHBAE WA A RIS 3,700 2,585,828
1101 9 10. 5% IR |HVUCHRIASIHLS 6,407| 2,579,421
1] 9 10. EHE HBR AV RIASEHLLS 3,300 2,576,121
1121 9 « 7 | 10. EHE ER (HYILRIANKILS 7,292 2,568,829
1131 9 10. BHE AT |HVULRIBATILS 2,970| 2,565,859
1141 9 10. EHE WA [HIUoR9AAZILS 3,721] 2,562,138
1151 9 | 27 | 10. EHE AR |[EHEFOAXHLS 2,938 2,559,200
116 9 | 10| 10. THKE BER [EHEEoAXNLLY 2,066| 2,557,134
117 9 | 10| 10. THE BB [47Lvho ARG 3,626{ 2,553,508
118 9 10| 10. BHE FH |EHEFEOARLLS 2,216| 2,551,292
119 9 | 10| 10. EHKE FH |#TLyroARILS 1,003} 2,550,289
120 9 | 10| 10. EHE AT |EFEEIAXLLS 1,818 2,548,471
1211 9 | 10| 10. BHE A% |FTLvboRXILLS 878] 2,547,593
1221 9 27| 10. EHE WA |HBEORXHLS 2,357 2,545,236
1231 9 | 27| 10. BHE WA |5TLvh9RXINS 2,204| 2,543,032
124 10 27| 8 EHWAE BB |LOSE10A XS 3,200{ 2,539,832
12561 10 | 11| 8 ENBAE BER |WOHMI0AXLLS 2,705 2,537,127
126 10, 25| 8 EHBAE FH (FHMI0AXLLS 3,200| 2,533,927
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1271 10 | 25| 8. BEHEBAE B |FEI0BXHLS 3,200| 2,530,727
1281 10 25| B8 BEHEAE IBA |HE10AXHLS 3,700 2,527,027
129 10 10 BHE IE [HUUT 108 HZMLS 6,727| 2,520,300
130 10 10. EH#E BHR [HVILRI0ADKLLS 6,930 2,513,370
131110 7 | 10. BBE FH [(HVILRI1I0BDZHLS 3,907} 2,509,463
1321 10 10. B8 A [HVIVRI0BSZHLS 3,960! 2,505,503
133} 10 10. 5% WA |[HVIARI0AS TG 4,997| 2,500,506
134} 10 25| 10. #HKH BIR |EHEZ10AXLLS 2,904 2,497,602
1351 10 11 | 10. BHE BR [EHFEFI0AXLLS 1,974} 2,495,628
136 10 11 | 10. BHE HR [#7LyMOAXHLS 3,626| 2,492,002
137110 | 11 | 10. BHEE TH EFEFI0AXHLLS 2,293| 2,489,709
138 10 | 11 | 10. BHKE TH |[#TLvr10B XIS 1,003| 2,488,706
139 10 11 | 10. BHE FIE |EBEF10AXHLS 1,939| 2,486,767
140| 10 11| 10. EHKE A [4ILVM0AZHLLS 878| 2,485,889
141110 | 25 | 10. BBE RE |HEEBE10AXLLS 2,371| 2,483,518
142 10 | 25 | 10. EHE A [(2T7Lvr10AX LG 2,204| 2,481,314
143110 19| 10. BHE WA [FLIr2T79IRA0Y 699] 2,480,615
1441 10 | 26 | 10. BBE iR [FDULY 588| 2,480,027
145 11 29| 8 EHEBAE B [WOH11 AXILS 3,200] 2,476,827
1461 11 10| 8 BEHBAE BER |(Oo#HM11AXLVS 3,200 2,473,627
147 11 25| 8 BHEAR TH |HE1 ALV 3,200 2,470,427
148 11 | 25 8. EHEBAE A | HE11 A0S 3,200| 2,467,227
149 11| 25 8. EHBAE WA |HE11 BN 3,700§ 2,463,527
150 | 11 10. 5% LIESRVDDZAREP S 2/ARY 6,735 2,456,792
151 11 10. £ E BER [(HVILVR1T1BHZHLVS 5,280} 2,451,512
152 11 8 | 10. BHE FA [(HUICRITASTILS 4,883| 2,446,629
153 | 11 10. FHE A | HVIUR11ASELLS 3,960( 2,442,669
154 | 11 10. FH#& BER HUI RIS RLLS 4,464| 2,438,205
155 0] 2,438,205
156 11 | 10 | 10. BHE R |ESEZF 1 AXLLS 1,852] 2,436,353
157 11 | 10 | 10. BHE BR ILyM1ARHLS 3,626| 2,432,727
158} 11 10 | 10. BEHKE FH O|EHEEZTAILLS 2,394| 2,430,333
1591 11 | 10| 10. BHE FH [#TLvb11AXHLS 1,003] 2,429,330
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160 11 | 10 | 10. BHKE A EHEZ11AXLLS 1,813 2,427,517
1611 11 10| 10. BHE A #ILyr1AXINS 878| 2,426,639
162 11 | 25| 10. BHE WA |[EHEE N AZLLS 2,372 2,424,267
163 11 | 25 | 10. EHKE WA |ATLyr11AZHLS 2,204{ 2,422,063
164 12 | 27| 8 BHEAE B LOHMI12AXLLS 3,200 2,418,863
165] 12 1 10 | 8 BHBEAE ER [Wo#mmMi2AXHLS 3,200} 2,415,663
166 12 1 25 | 8 BHEAE TH |HE128XHLS 3,200f 2,412,463
167 12 25| 8 BAHEBAE A B 2AXLS 3,200( 2,409,263
168 | 12 25| 8 BHBAE A (128X 3,700] 2,405,563
169 | 12 10. EHE BTER |[HVUVRI12B85FLLS 6,719( 2,398,844
170} 12 10. ¥HB8 BR [AVULRI12EHXILG 6,270§ 2,392,574
171 12 | 7 | 10 FHE FE |AVULRIZASTHROS 7,567 2,385,007
172} 12 10. K& A | AVIVR12BAXILGS 4,950( 2,380,057
173 12 10. E% & RE AVULR12AHKILS 3,877| 2,376,180
174 12 1 27 | 10. BBE BT [EHEF 12805 5,835{ 2,370,345
175 12 | 10 | 10. BHKE ER [EHEF128XH0S 1,831] 2,368,514
176 | 12 . 10 | 10. EH#H BER [47Lvk12AXHLS 3,626 2,364,888
1771 12 10 | 10. BHKE FH | EHFEZ12AXHLS 2,576| 2,362,312
1781 12 1 10 | 10. EHE EH [4TLvR2AXHL0S 1,003] 2,361,309
179) 12 1 10 | 10. EH#E A |EHEF12AXLLS 1,822 2,359,487
180| 12 . 10 | 10. EHE AH [sTLvr12AZROS 878| 2,358,609
181 12 | 27 | 10. EHE RE EHEZ12AXHMLS 2,359| 2,356,250
182112 | 27 | 10. £H#& WA [4TLvR12AXHLLS 2,204| 2,354,046
183 | 11 | 22 | 10. BHKE BB |Furs—HiER 2,286| 2,351,760
1841 12 23 | 10. K #H AR [T s—EER 1,712} 2,350,048
1851 12 | 16 | 8. EHBAE BR |g&A EH tHEHKS 3,333 2,346,715
186 12 | 13 8. BHEBAE IR | B AL EHR (2021.10—-2022.3) 16,500( 2,330,215
1871 1 | 27 8. AHBAE IR [WOFR1AXLLS 3,200} 2,327,015
1881 1 11 8. BHEBAE BR WOHM1AXLLS 3,200} 2,323,815
189 1 | 25 8. BHEBAR TH |(WOHEAXLOS 3,200} 2,320,615
190 1 25| B8 EHEAE AE LOFRA1AZLLS 3,200} 2,317,415
191 1 | 25| 8 BHEBAE WA g BXHLS 3,650 2,313,765
1921 1 10. B%E B [HVULR1ASIHLS 3,317] 2,310,448
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193 1 10. BHE BR |[HVIURIASXHLS 2,310| 2,308,138
1941 1 7 | 10. EHE FH [HVULR1BHXHILS 2,932| 2,305,206
195 1 10. 5 #& A (AL K1ASXINS 2,970] 2,302,236
196 | 1 10. 28 |A (AU R1BH XIS 5,291 2,296,945
1971 1 | 25| 10. THE AR |EHBEH1AZLLS 2,905] 2,294,040
198 1 | 11| 10. EHE BER [EHEZ1AXNLLS 1,817 2,292,223
1991 1 11| 10. EHKE ER |37Lyb AXLG 3,302| 2,288,921
2000 1 | 11| 10. K& EH (EHEE1AXLLS 2,578| 2,286,343
2011 1 11| 10. BHE EH [2TLvb1 BXHNS 1,003 2,285,340
2021 1 11| 10. K& A (EHEEAZLLS 1,819] 2,283,521
2031 1 11| 10. BKE A [2TLvr AXHLLG 878} 2,282,643
2041 1 | 25| 10. ERKE RA |EHEZ1AILLS 2,356| 2,280,287
205( 1 25| 10. EHE BRA (4T7Lyb1 BEHLS 2,204} 2,278,083
206f 2 28| 8 EMEAE B UOFM2AXHLLS 3,200| 2,274,883
2071 2 10| 8 EBHEAE ER |WogmzAxihng 3,200 2,271,683
208| 2 25| 8 BHEAE TH (LOFE2AXZLNS 3,200} 2,268,483
2091 2 | 25| 8 BHEAE AE LOFE ALY 3,200 2,265,283
2101 2 | 25| 8 BHEAE RA |#FH2AXZLLS 3,650] 2,261,633
211} 2 10. % & HIR [AVUrf2BHaXiLg 3,696 2,257,937
212 2 10. & HBR [AVIrR2AaIHLS 4,290| 2,253,647
213 2 7 | 10. EBE FEEH [HYUR2ARKLG 4,632 2,249,015
2141 2 10. 5% & A8 AV R2AS TS 3,960] 2,245,055
2151 2 10. EH & BAR |AVIvR2AS RIS 3,880 2,241,175
216 2 | 25 | 10. BBE BTE |MHEE2AZLLS 2,909{ 2,238,266
2171 2 | 10| 10. EH%E HR [EHBE2AXNLLS 1,842] 2,236,424
2181 2 | 10| 10. EHKE BR |97Lvb2A%0G 3,302| 2,233,122
219 2 | 10| 10. BHE FH |EHEBE2AXLLS 2,579 2,230,543
2201 2 | 10| 10. BHBE TH [4I7Lvb2B XN 1,003} 2,229,540
221 2 | 10| 10. BHKE MEH |EHBE2ARLNS 1,819] 2,227,721
222{ 2 | 10} 10. EHE A% 1470 vr2BX0NG 878 2,226,843
223 2 | 25| 10. EBE WA |SEHBE22ARLLS 2,357] 2,224,486
2241 2 25| 10. EHBE RA |5TLyr2AZXS 2,204] 2,222,282
225 2 | 21| 10. £HE BR 2,286| 2,219,996
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226 3 28 8. BHEAE HISR [IWO#HE3 AL 3,200] 2,216,796
227} 3 10 8. BHEAE BER |[WOHHSAXLLS 3,200{ 2,213,596
228 3 | 25| 8 BHEBAE FH OFHEMIAXLLG 3,200] 2,210,396
2291 3 | 25 8. EHEAE A% LOHMSAXLLS 3,200 2,207,196
230| 3 25 8. EHEAE AR |HESAXILS 3,650} 2,203,546
231 3 10, BHR HE |AVULRBA AT 6,493| 2,197,053
232| 3 10. EHE ER AV RIADZHLG 3,630 2,193,423
233 3 7 | 10 BEH T |[HUULRIASZLNS 4,865/ 2,188,558
234| 3 10. BER AT (AU RIASTIOS 3,960/ 2,184,598
235| 3 | 10. BH& WA |HUUHIASZILLS 5,556{ 2,179,042
2361 3 | 25| 10. EHE BIR |ESEESAZLLS 2,920f 2,176,122
2371 3 10| 10. EBE ER [EWEEIAXNLLS 1,828} 2,174,294
2381 3 . 10| 10. =EHKE BR |2TLvrSAZHLG 3,301} 2,170,993
238 3 | 10| 10. EBE TH (EHEFRI/AXLLS 2,578| 2,168,415
2401 3 10| 10. ETHE FH [FTLyrSAXHLG 1,002| 2,167,413
241 3 10| 10. EHE AH |EEEE ARG 1,816 2,165,597
242 3 | 10| 10. E¥HE A% 27Uy AZEILS 878 2,164,719
2431 3 | 25| 10. EHEE WA |[EHEBESAZLLS 1,995] 2,162,724
2441 3 25| 10. EBE BAR [4TLvk3AXIS 2,203/ 2,160,521
2451 12 10| 10. EBE ER |[HEBNIIURETL(FYLE—) 6,724| 2,153,797
246 10 8. BHEAR AR |2EBREFM(SME4A~9H) 4,310| 2,149,487
2471 3 | 4 | 10. EBE SRS | A9 h— D 17,917| 2,131,570
2481 12 . 25 | 10. E%E TH |(Fv/oBEBRIVY 1,263( 2,130,307
2491 11 5 2. HEE B [ARSLASTRFHE 15,062| 2,115,245
250 12| 4 | 2 BHER MR |, 7 RATFARIEROLS02 S | 76 900| 2,038,345
2511 2 8 2. BHEE BAR [ABSLAWEFHE 25,330f 2,013,015
252

253

254

255

256

257

258
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